Governor’s Council on Workforce & Apprenticeships

AGENDA

10:00 am

10:05 am

10:10 am

10:20 am

10:45 am

11:00 am

11:05 am

Welcome & Roll Call

Conflict of Interest Statement

Welcome and Updates

NCCareers.org Demonstration and Presentation

Workforce Pell Overview

Overview of Commission and Council work

Committee Updates

Workforce Readiness

Applied Workforce Experiences

Industry-Driven Partnerships

Workforce System Excellence

11:30 am

Adjourn

February 11, 2026
10:00 AM —11:30 AM

NCSU McKimmon Center
Zoom Webinar
Raleigh, NC

Senator Settle

Senator Settle

Secretary Lilley

Jamie Vaughn

Dr. Andrea DeSantis

Dr. Annie lzod

Sherry Carpenter
Tammy Simmons
Anna Perkinson

Chad Bouffiou

President Cox


https://nccareers.org/

