

AGENDA

February 11, 2026
10:00 AM – 11:30 AM
NCSU McKimmon Center
Zoom Webinar
Raleigh, NC

10:00 am	Welcome & Roll Call	Senator Settle
10:05 am	Conflict of Interest Statement	Senator Settle
10:10 am	Welcome and Updates	Secretary Lilley
10:20 am	NCCareers.org Demonstration and Presentation	Jamie Vaughn
10:45 am	Workforce Pell Overview	Dr. Andrea DeSantis
11:00 am	Overview of Commission and Council work	Dr. Annie Izod
11:05 am	Committee Updates	
	Workforce Readiness	Sherry Carpenter
	Applied Workforce Experiences	Tammy Simmons
	Industry-Driven Partnerships	Anna Perkinson
	Workforce System Excellence	Chad Bouffiou
11:30 am	Adjourn	President Cox